Rivera, J.P.,

1 2015-00529
COURT: County

2 2015-01565
COURT: County

3 2013-04625
COURT: Supreme

4 2014-10886
COURT: Supreme

5 2015-10288
COURT: Family

6 2015-09944
COURT: Supreme

7 2015-11850
COURT: Supreme

8 2015-03980
COURT: Supreme

9 2014-04499
COURT: Supreme

10 2014-04946
COURT: Supreme

11 2014-07313
COURT: Supreme

12 2014-05623
COURT: Supreme

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK

APPELLATE DIVISION
CALENDAR FOR: Thursday,
LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Leventhal, Hinds-Radix and Brathwaite Nelson,

People v Joseph, Peter

COUNTY: Westchester J/0: Judgment

People v Moore, Robert K.

COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Judgment

People of State of New York v Broadus
COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order

People v Jones, Ronell

COUNTY: Westchester J/0: Judgment

Matter of Alintoff v Alintoff
COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order

Matter of P. (Anonymous), Nicholas

COUNTY: Orange J/0: Order
Scimone v LT Propco, LLC
COUNTY: Nassau J/0: Order

IMC Mortgage Company v Vetere

COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order
Osman v Osman
COUNTY: Suffolk

Sports Advisory Group v Long Island Lizards

COUNTY: Nassau J/0: Order

718 Billiards & KTV, Inc. v Qiao X. Huang

COUNTY: Queens J/0: Order
Brown v Sanders
COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order

SECOND DEPARTMENT

JJ.

J/0: Amended Judgment

June 9, 2016 at 10:00 AM

RENDERED :

RENDERED :

DATED:

RENDERED :

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

Page 1 of 2

12/16/2014

01/07/2015

04/04/2013

10/21/2014

09/18/2015

06/03/2015

10/26/2015

03/03/2015

03/19/2014

03/24/2014

07/30/2014

03/28/2014



Rivera, J.P.,

13 2014-09811
COURT: Supreme

14 2015-06644
COURT: Supreme

15 2015-09824
COURT: Supreme

16 2015-08018
COURT: Supreme

17 2014-03622
COURT: Supreme

18 2014-03301
COURT: Supreme

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
SECOND DEPARTMENT

APPELLATE DIVISION
CALENDAR FOR: Thursday,

Leventhal, Hinds-Radix and Brathwaite Nelson,

June 9, 2016 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Rodriguez v Daily News, L.P.

COUNTY:

Matter of Powell v Mount Saint Mary College

COUNTY:

Kings

Orange

Bayk v Martini

COUNTY:

Suffolk

Peters v Hernandez

COUNTY:

Matter of Raritan Baykeeper,

COUNTY:

Security Lending, Ltd. v New Realty Corp.

COUNTY:

Suffolk

Kings

Nassau

J/0: Order

J/0: Judgment

J/0: Order

J/0: Order

J/0: Judgment

J/0: Judgment

Inc. v Martens

JJ.

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

Page 2 of 2

08/19/2014

05/19/2015

08/03/2015

05/13/2015

08/05/2013

11/28/2013



