SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK APPELLATE DIVISION : SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Thursday, June 9, 2016 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Rivera, J.P., Leventhal, Hinds-Radix and Brathwaite Nelson, JJ.

1 2015-00529 COURT: County	People v Joseph, Peter COUNTY: Westchester	J/O: Judgment	RENDERED:12/16/2014
2 2015-01565 COURT: County	People v Moore, Robert K. COUNTY: Suffolk	J/O: Judgment	RENDERED: 01/07/2015
3 2013-04625 COURT: Supreme	People of State of New Yor COUNTY: Kings	rk v Broadus J/O: Order	DATED: 04/04/2013
4 2014-10886 COURT: Supreme	People v Jones, Ronell COUNTY: Westchester	J/O: Judgment	RENDERED: 10/21/2014
5 2015-10288 COURT: Family	Matter of Alintoff v Alint COUNTY: Kings	coff J/O: Order	DATED: 09/18/2015
6 2015-09944 COURT: Supreme	Matter of P. (Anonymous), COUNTY: Orange	Nicholas J/O: Order	DATED: 06/03/2015
7 2015-11850 COURT: Supreme	Scimone v LT Propco, LLC COUNTY: Nassau	J/O: Order	DATED: 10/26/2015
8 2015-03980 COURT: Supreme	IMC Mortgage Company v Vet COUNTY: Suffolk	cere J/O: Order	DATED: 03/03/2015
9 2014-04499 COURT: Supreme	Osman v Osman COUNTY: Suffolk	J/O: Amended Judgment	DATED: 03/19/2014
10 2014-04946 COURT: Supreme	Sports Advisory Group v Lo COUNTY: Nassau	ong Island Lizards J/O: Order	DATED: 03/24/2014
11 2014-07313 COURT: Supreme	718 Billiards & KTV, Inc. COUNTY: Queens	v Qiao X. Huang J/O: Order	DATED: 07/30/2014
12 2014-05623 COURT: Supreme	Brown v Sanders COUNTY: Kings	J/O: Order	DATED: 03/28/2014

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK APPELLATE DIVISION : SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Thursday, June 9, 2016 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Rivera, J.P., Leventhal, Hinds-Radix and Brathwaite Nelson, JJ.

13 2014-09811 COURT: Supreme	Rodriguez v Daily News, L.P. COUNTY: Kings J/O: Order	DATED:	08/19/2014
14 2015-06644 COURT: Supreme	Matter of Powell v Mount Saint Mary College COUNTY: Orange J/O: Judgment	DATED:	05/19/2015
15 2015-09824 COURT: Supreme	Bayk v Martini COUNTY: Suffolk J/O: Order	DATED:	08/03/2015
16 2015-08018 COURT: Supreme	Peters v Hernandez COUNTY: Suffolk J/O: Order	DATED:	05/13/2015
17 2014-03622 COURT: Supreme	Matter of Raritan Baykeeper, Inc. v Martens COUNTY: Kings J/O: Judgment	DATED:	08/05/2013
18 2014-03301 COURT: Supreme	Security Lending, Ltd. v New Realty Corp. COUNTY: Nassau J/O: Judgment	DATED:	11/28/2013